Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hempsall - (146376) - Mansfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.56
58.94
59.49
59.86
59.96

1:00.43
1:00.66
1:04.94
1:05.08
1:05.25
1:05.51
1:06.84
1:08.26
1:09.02

1:09.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

02/12/12
17/11/13
07/12/13
23/06/13
06/10/12
07/12/13
18/11/12
12/02/11
21/11/10
02/10/10
18/07/10
10/04/10
31/01/10
31/01/10
13/02/10

Date

07/12113
07/12113
171113
23/06/13
02/12/12
18/11/12
06/10/12
12/02/11

Meet

Midland Winter Championships 2012
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Midland Short Course 2013
Mansfield SC Club Championships
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet
Midland Short Course 2013

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Mansfield Major Open Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet
Nottinghamshire Summer Meet
City of Peterborough Meet
Long Eaton Open 2010

Long Eaton Open 2010

Nottinghamshire County

Meet

Midland Short Course 2013

Midland Short Course 2013
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Mansfield SC Club Championships
Midland Winter Championships 2012
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Venue

Corby
Mansfield
Stafford
Mansfield
Braunstone
Stafford
Mansfield
Nottingham
Mansfield
Leicester
Nottingham
Peterborough
Derby
Derby

Beechdale

Venue

Stafford
Stafford
Mansfield
Mansfield
Corby
Mansfield
Braunstone

Nottingham
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Club Swam Under Level

Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2

Club Swam Under Level

Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
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1:05.08 395 H 211110 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3
1:05.25 392 02/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Nova Cent'n 2
1:05.51 387 H 18/07/10  Nottinghamshire Summer Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3
1:06.84 365 10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Nova Cent'n 2
1:09.02 331 H 13/02/10 Nottinghamshire County Beechdale Nova Cent'n 2
1:09.02 331 F 31/01/10 Long Eaton Open 2010 Derby Nova Cent'n 3
1:08.26 342 H 31/01/10 Long Eaton Open 2010 Derby Nova Cent'n 3
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